
NO. QTY DESCRIPTION

1A

DRAWING

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

1

1

2

2

2

2

4

4

PLASTIC LEG

METAL MIDDLE LEG

RSF SEAT FRAME

LOCK WASHER(1 2"*1 2")/ /

LOCK WASHER(4/5"*4/5")

6

6

PILLOW2

L R

LSF SEAT FRAME

USHION

BOLT(5/16"*1-3/8")

ALLEN KEY(1"*3")

BOLT(5/16"*2-1/5")

LSF/RSF BACK C

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION 
LOVESEAT, 2 PILLOWS



L R



NO. QTY DESCRIPTION

1A

DRAWING

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

1

1

2

2

2

2

4

4

PLASTIC LEG

METAL MIDDLE LEG

RSF SEAT FRAME

LOCK WASHER(1 2"*1 2")/ /

LOCK WASHER(4/5"*4/5")

6

6

PILLOW2

LSF SEAT FRAME

BOLT(5/16"*1-3/8")

ALLEN KEY(1"*3")

BOLT(5/16"*2-1/5")

L R LSF/RSF BACK CUSHION

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION 
SOFA, 2 PILLOWS 



L R


	AI 9957-2
	AI 9957-3

